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Allegany College of Maryland 
Tuition - Fall 2025 

Allegany County Resident: $136/credit hour 
Fees 
 Registration Fee: $40/semester  
 Student Fee: $10/credit hour  
 Technology Fee: $10/credit hour  
 Sustainability Fee: $6 
For more information, see ACM website.  

Anne Arundel Community College 
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Anne Arundel County Resident: $130/credit hour 
Fees  
 Registration Fee: $25/semester  

Student Activity Fee: $3/credit hour  
Educational Services Fee: $22/credit hour  
Athletic Fee: $3/credit hour 

For more information, see AACC website. 

Baltimore City Community College 
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 All Maryland Residents: $110/credit hour 
Fees  

Registration Fee: $26/semester 
Consolidated Fee: $15/credit hour 
Facilities Capital Fee: $11/semester 
Technology Fee: $10/credit hour 

For more information, see BCCC website.  

https://www.allegany.edu/tuition-and-fees/in-county-tuition-fees.html
http://www.aacc.edu/costs-and-paying/credit-costs-and-payment/credit-tuition-and-fees/
https://www.bccc.edu/domain/25
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Community College of Baltimore County  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Baltimore County Resident: $124/credit hour 
Fees  

Registration Fee: $55/semester  
 Activity Fee: $4/credit hour ($48 maximum) 
 Technology Fee: $19/credit hour  
 General Services Fee: $22/credit hour 
 Capital Fee: $20 
For more information, see CCBC website. 

Carroll Community College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Carroll County Resident: $144/credit hour 
Fees  

Activity Fee: $2/credit hour  
College Service Fee: $36/credit hour  

For more information, see Carroll CC website. 

Cecil College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 

Cecil County Resident: $135/credit hour 
Fees  
 Registration Fee: $75/semester  

Consolidation Fee: $21.00/credit hour 
 Student Development Fee: $8/credit hour  
For more information, see Cecil College website. 

Chesapeake College 
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen Anne's and Talbot County Residents: $131/credit hour 
Fees  

Registration Fee: $10/registration transaction 
 Consolidated Fee: $45/credit hour  
 Capital Improvement Fee: $15/registration transaction 
For more information, see Chesapeake website. 

College of Southern Maryland  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Calvert, Charles and St. Mary’s County Residents: $140/credit hour 
Fees  

Combined Fee: 25% of tuition 
For more information, see CSMD website. 

Frederick Community College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 

Frederick County Residents: $136/credit hour 
Fees  
 Activities Fee: $3.50/credit hour ($35 maximum) 
 Consolidated Fee: $26/credit hour 
For more information, see Frederick CC website. 
  

http://www.ccbcmd.edu/costs-and-paying-for-college/tuition-and-fees
http://www.carrollcc.edu/Costs-and-Aid/Tuition-and-Fees
https://www.cecil.edu/admissions-aid/paying-for-college/tuition-fees-payment-options
http://www.chesapeake.edu/admissions/tuition-fees
https://www.csmd.edu/costs-aid/tuition-and-fees/index.html
http://www.frederick.edu/cost-financial-aid/tuition-fees.aspx
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Garrett College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Garrett County Resident: $99/credit hour 
Fees  
 Registration Fee: $25/semester 
 Combined Fee: $49/credit hour  
For more information, see Garrett College website. 

Hagerstown Community College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Washington County Resident: $128/credit hour 
Fees  
 Registration Fee: $30/semester 
 General Fee: $14/credit hour  
For more information, see Hagerstown CC website. 

Harford Community College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Harford County Resident: $144/credit hour 
Fees  
 Consolidated Service Fee: $29/credit hour 
For more information, see Harford CC website. 

Howard Community College 
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Howard County Resident: $144/credit hour ($2,160 maximum) 
Fees 
 Consolidated Fee: $28.74/credit hour ($431.10 maximum) 
For more information, see Howard CC website. 

Montgomery College  
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Montgomery County Resident: $134/credit hour  
Fees  

Consolidated Fee: 20% of tuition with a minimum of $50 
 Major Facility Fee: $7/credit hour 
 Technology Fee: $5/credit hour  
 Transportation Fee: $7/credit hour  
For more information, see Montgomery College website. 

Montgomery College 2025-2026 Detailed Tuition & Fee Schedule 
Credit 
Hours Tuition 

Consolidated 
Fee Facility Fee 

Technology 
Fee 

Transportation 
Fee Total 

1 134.00 50.00 7.00 5.00 7.00 203.00 
2 268.00 53.60 14.00 10.00 14.00 359.60 
3 402.00 80.40 21.00 15.00 21.00 539.40 
4 536.00 107.20 28.00 20.00 28.00 719.20 
5 670.00 134.00 35.00 25.00 35.00 899.00 
6 804.00 160.80 42.00 30.00 42.00 1,078.80 
7 938.00 187.60 49.00 35.00 49.00 1,258.60 
8 1,072.00 214.40 56.00 40.00 56.00 1,438.40 

https://www.garrettcollege.edu/tuition-and-fees.php
http://www.hagerstowncc.edu/financial-aid/tuition-fees
https://catalog.harford.edu/tuition-fees/
https://www.howardcc.edu/admissions-aid/pay-for-college/tuition--fees/
http://www.montgomerycollege.edu/paying-for-college/tuition/current-rates.html
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Credit 
Hours Tuition 

Consolidated 
Fee Facility Fee 

Technology 
Fee 

Transportation 
Fee Total 

9 1,206.00 241.20 63.00 45.00 63.00 1,618.20 
10 1,340.00 268.00 70.00 50.00 70.00 1,798.00 
11 1,474.00 294.80 77.00 55.00 77.00 1,977.80 
12 1,608.00 321.60 84.00 60.00 84.00 2,157.60 
13 1,742.00 348.40 91.00 65.00 91.00 2,337.40 
14 1,876.00 375.20 98.00 70.00 98.00 2,517.20 
15 2,010.00 402.00 105.00 75.00 105.00 2,697.00 
16 2,144.00 428.80 112.00 80.00 112.00 2,876.80 
17 2,278.00 455.60 119.00 85.00 119.00 3,056.60 
18 2,412.00 482.40 126.00 90.00 126.00 3,236.40 
19 2,546.00 509.20 133.00 95.00 133.00 3,416.20 
20 2,680.00 536.00 140.00 100.00 140.00 3,596.00 

Prince George's Community College 
Tuition - Fall 2025 
 Prince George’s County Resident: $119/credit hour  
Fees  

Registration Fee: $25/semester 
Instructional Service Fee: $47/credit hour  

For more information, see PGCC website.  

Wor-Wic Community College 
Tuition -  Fall 2025 
 Wicomico, Worcester & Somerset County Residents: $136/credit hour  
Fees  

Technology Fee: $25/credit hour  
Student Government Association Fee: $2/credit hour 

For more information, see Wor-Wic website.  
 

https://www.pgcc.edu/paying-for-college/tuition-and-costs/
https://www.worwic.edu/Pay-For-College/Paying-for-Credit-Programs/Tuition-Fees
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